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Piranhas Senior Invitational - 3/4/2021 to 3/7/2021

Sanction #: FG28210630E006

Team Rankings - Through Event 46

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 South Florida Aquatic Club 1,962. 50South Florida Aquatic Club

 2 Phoenix Swimming 1,754Phoenix Swimming

 3 Pine Crest Swim Team 586Pine Crest Swim Team

 4 Webbs Tornadoes Swim Team 491Webbs Tornadoes Swim Team

 5 Azura Florida Aquatics 382. 50Azura Florida Aquatics

 6 Metro Aquatic Club of Miami 226Metro Aquatic Club of Miami

 6 Plantation Swim Team 226Plantation Swim Team

 8 Eagle Aquatics 200Eagle Aquatics

 9 Wellington Swim Team (Fg) 197Wellington Swim Team (Fg)

 10 Inspire Swim Team 166Inspire Swim Team

 11 Seal Beach Swim Club 121Seal Beach Swim Club

 12 Flood Aquatics Swim Team 119Flood Aquatics Swim Team

 13 Southern Maine Aquatic Club 98Southern Maine Aquatic Club

 14 North Palm Beach Swim Club 94North Palm Beach Swim Club

 15 Performance Aquatics Swim Club 50Performance Aquatics Swim Club

 16 Colorado Stars 35Colorado Stars

 17 Revolution Aquatics Swim Team 30Revolution Aquatics Swim Team

 18 Race Aquatics 29. 50Race Aquatics

 19 Coastal Maine Aquatics 23Coastal Maine Aquatics

 20 Coral Springs Swim Club 16Coral Springs Swim Club

 21 Hurricane Aquatics 4Hurricane Aquatics
 6,810.50Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 South Florida Aquatic Club 1,473South Florida Aquatic Club

 2 Colorado Stars 901. 50Colorado Stars

 3 Azura Florida Aquatics 815Azura Florida Aquatics

 4 Phoenix Swimming 753Phoenix Swimming

 5 Plantation Swim Team 452Plantation Swim Team

 6 Revolution Aquatics Swim Team 422Revolution Aquatics Swim Team

 7 Metro Aquatic Club of Miami 366Metro Aquatic Club of Miami

 8 Flood Aquatics Swim Team 300. 50Flood Aquatics Swim Team

 9 Eagle Aquatics 217Eagle Aquatics

 10 Coastal Maine Aquatics 185Coastal Maine Aquatics

 11 Saint Andrew's Aquatics 173Saint Andrew's Aquatics

 12 North Palm Beach Swim Club 169North Palm Beach Swim Club

 13 Olympus Swimming Club 150. 50Olympus Swimming Club

 14 Swim Fort Lauderdale 120Swim Fort Lauderdale

 15 Race Aquatics 80Race Aquatics

 16 Inspire Swim Team 59Inspire Swim Team

 17 Giants Aquatics Aruba 47. 50Giants Aquatics Aruba

 18 Wellington Swim Team (Fg) 36Wellington Swim Team (Fg)

 19 Riptide Aquatics 28Riptide Aquatics
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Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 20 Coral Springs Swim Club 27Coral Springs Swim Club

 21 SwimFast 24SwimFast

 22 Performance Aquatics Swim Club 17Performance Aquatics Swim Club

 23 Hurricane Aquatics 16Hurricane Aquatics

 24 Webbs Tornadoes Swim Team 9Webbs Tornadoes Swim Team
 6,841.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 South Florida Aquatic Club 3,639. 50South Florida Aquatic Club

 2 Phoenix Swimming 2,665Phoenix Swimming

 3 Azura Florida Aquatics 1,325. 50Azura Florida Aquatics

 4 Colorado Stars 936. 50Colorado Stars

 5 Plantation Swim Team 726Plantation Swim Team

 6 Metro Aquatic Club of Miami 592Metro Aquatic Club of Miami

 7 Pine Crest Swim Team 586Pine Crest Swim Team

 8 Webbs Tornadoes Swim Team 580Webbs Tornadoes Swim Team

 9 Flood Aquatics Swim Team 529. 50Flood Aquatics Swim Team

 10 Revolution Aquatics Swim Team 452Revolution Aquatics Swim Team

 11 Eagle Aquatics 417Eagle Aquatics

 12 North Palm Beach Swim Club 263North Palm Beach Swim Club

 13 Wellington Swim Team (Fg) 233Wellington Swim Team (Fg)

 14 Inspire Swim Team 225Inspire Swim Team

 15 Coastal Maine Aquatics 208Coastal Maine Aquatics

 16 Saint Andrew's Aquatics 173Saint Andrew's Aquatics

 17 Olympus Swimming Club 150. 50Olympus Swimming Club

 18 Seal Beach Swim Club 121Seal Beach Swim Club

 19 Swim Fort Lauderdale 120Swim Fort Lauderdale

 20 Race Aquatics 109. 50Race Aquatics

 21 Southern Maine Aquatic Club 98Southern Maine Aquatic Club

 22 Performance Aquatics Swim Club 67Performance Aquatics Swim Club

 23 Giants Aquatics Aruba 47. 50Giants Aquatics Aruba

 24 Coral Springs Swim Club 43Coral Springs Swim Club

 25 Riptide Aquatics 28Riptide Aquatics

 26 SwimFast 24SwimFast

 27 Hurricane Aquatics 20Hurricane Aquatics
 14,379.50Total


